
Information

Description:EMN2/Supply of Cotton Hand Gloves
Bid invitation number:6300036310
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 27.08.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 27.08.2021 17:30:00
Created On: 12.08.2021 06:30:44

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. DESPATCH TERMS: FOR BEML, KGF.
2. PAYMENT TERMS: 60 Days from receipt & acceptance of item. For Micro/ Small Enterprises, it is 45 Days.
3. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of UAM
on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. LD CLAUSE: BEML LD Clause will be applicable in case of delay in delivery.
5. Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their Bid.
6. Firm to indicate HSN CODE for the items in the Bid.
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate complete specification and other connected details in their Bid.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on total landed cost of material of technically accepted bids.
11. Firm has to quote only for the item as per the tender specifications.
12. The tenders should confirm to BEML specifications, make and conditions in every detail and any tender not
conforming to BEML specifications and conditions will be summarily rejected.
13. SAMPLE CLAUSE: One pair of free sample of Cotton hand gloves to be provided along with your quotation for
Inspection and trails.
14. Firm has to attach any details/attachments related to the tender in the notes and attachment section.
Attachments:



Information

Description:EMN2/Supply of Cotton Hand Gloves
Bid invitation number:6300036310
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

Specification of Cotton Hand Gloves

Sample Photos of Cotton Hand  Gloves

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 007455020505 COTTON HAND GLOVES
DOUBLE LAYER

 00:00:00 500  PAA

Item long text:
Specification of Cotton Hand Gloves
1.PVC Dotted Gloves
2.Single side blue shell with blue dot
3.Seamless polyester cotton
4.SEVEN (7) Gauge shell
5.Single side dot
6.Knit Wrist
7.Weight 60 to 80 Grams per pair

NOTE:- One pair of free sample of Cotton hand gloves to be provided along with your quotation for Inspection
and trails.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


